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Meet your DDS Lab territory trainer!
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SCHEDULE YOUR TRAINING TODAY!  877.337.7800

Central Region

North Region

Southeast Region

MICHELLE BROCKMAN 
Midwest & Chicago
Technical Field Support 

C 224.240.5193
E Michelle.Brockman@ddslab.com

TERRANCE HOPSON 
San Antonio & Austin Technical 
Field Support

C 210.727.4344 
E Terrance.Hopson@ddslab.com

TERRY DAVIS 
Dallas & North T exas 
Technical Field Support

C 214.433.4821 
E Terry.Davis@ddslab.com

ANGELA JOSEPH 
Houston & Southeast T exas 
Technical Field Support

C 281.202.7693
E Angela.Joseph@ddslab.com

PETER ABONZE
Dallas & North Texas 
Technical Field Support

C 972.504.5999
E Pedro.Abonze@ddslab.com

MICHAEL RADKE 
West Florida & Georgia 
Technical Field Support

C 813.415.4603 
E Michael.Radke@ddslab.com

VICKY COONTZ
Orlando & Central Florida 
Technical Field Support

C 772.208.0037
E Vicky.Coontz@ddslab.com

PRESTON BRYAN 
Southeast & Atlanta  
Technical Field Support

C 678.708.5021 
E Preston.Bryan@ddslab.com

NICOLLE MAKLE 
Southeast & D C
Technical Field Support

C  202.815.5658 
E  Nicolle.Makle@ddslab.com
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West Region

SHELBY KROPP
Denver & West
Technical Field Support 

C 720.701.0374
E Shelby.Kropp@ddslab.com
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INTRAORAL SCANNER SUPPORT
Contact one of DDS Lab's certified trainers 

TO SCHEDULE YOUR INTRAORAL SCANNER TRAINING + EARN FREE CE 

Design. Deliver. Support.




